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 1,636.3825 

 525.6513 

 17.9581 

 237.4405 

 2,790.0517 

 237.8846 

 1,971.3500 

 2,193.1913 

 2,404.2585 

 18.2956 

 2,843.3438 

 145.5779 

 1,524.3464 

 0.8501 

 0.5559 

 1.9671 

 308.5248 

 6,553.0366 

 323.2887 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,611.8368 

 517.7665 

 17.6887 

 233.8789 

 2,748.2009 

 234.3163 

 1,941.7798 

 2,160.2934 

 2,368.1946 

 18.0212 

 2,800.6936 

 143.3942 

 1,501.4812 

 0.8373 

 0.5476 

 1.9376 

 303.8969 

 6,454.7411 

 318.4394 

 1,660.9282 

 533.5361 

 18.2275 

 241.0021 

 2,831.9025 

 241.4529 

 2,000.9203 

 2,226.0892 

 2,440.3224 

 18.5700 

 2,885.9940 

 147.7616 

 1,547.2116 

 0.8629 

 0.5642 

 1.9966 

 313.1527 

 6,651.3321 

 328.1380 
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